ART WORKS.
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Artist
Nancy Helms
Cynthia Cornett
Dick Pitini
Lew Lott
Lew Lott
Joseph Ring
Bruce Brelsford
Cathy Cazares
Kemp Davis
Kathleen Ryan
Jonathan Ford
Tom Hennessy
Tom Hennessy
Jay Grebe Yeatts
Kevin O'Connor

Joshua H. Croft

Joshua H. Croft

Tish Underwood

Libby Clark
John Clark
Rodger Merriman

John D. Roach
Anita Storino
David Everette

Ling Whitworth
William M. Whitworth
John Garofalo
John Garofalo
Arnie Cohen
Parks Rountrey
Heidi M. Nunnally
Manhattan Royal

Charlie Willis
Charlie Willis
Erlene Hendrix
Geoffrey Coleman
John Crosby

John Crosby
Ann Fulcher

Simply Photography 2019 Exhibit

Title

Under the Willow Tree
Twisted

Belize Men with Pig
Perfect

Serious Archer
Admiring the Art
Dayton Diner

Baile el Caribe
Natural Wonder

After The Rain

Bike Race, Flood Wall
Black Dahlia

Bianca and Chloe

As the Time Passes in this Place
Feel the Love

Hazerot
The Biltmore

Prairie Portal

Untitled

Lotus

Chicago

Bryce Cayon Morning
Bird. Moon. Trees.
Alone

Night Passage
Professional Cyclist
Creature of the Deep
Vintage Bath

Hatcher Pass, Red
Heavy Snow in Hanover
Edisto

Industrial Flow

Old House and Tree, King William
Co., VA

Route 605

Contemplation of Flight #5

Two Doors in the Casbah
Homestead Morning

Stone Mt
An Unbreakable Bond

Medium

Photography
Photography
Photography
Photography
Photography
Photography
Photography
Photography
Photography
Photography
Photography
Photography
Photography
Photography

Black and White

Photography
Chromagenic
Print

Chromagenic
Print

Photography
Photography
Photography
Photography
Photography
Photography

Black and White

Photography
Photography
Photography
Photography
Photography
Photography
Photography
Photography

Photography on

Canvas

Black and White

Photography

Black and White

Photography

Photo Composite

Digital

Photography
Photography

Digital on Metal

Price
$110
$250
$285
$250
$150
$175
$200

$80
$175
$275
$175
$200
$200
$120

$50

$800
$600

$325
$175
$175

$70
$500
$150
$295

$300
$250
$220
$220
$195
$100
$295
$500

$300
$300
$325
$555
$150

$150
$450

1st Place

2nd Place



ART WORKS.
Artist

141 Carlie Collier
148 Venkat Santosh
154 Jann Edmondson
157 Martin T. Evans
160 Sue Maida
162 Cait Layton
164 Santiago Osorio
170 Pat Hutchinson
171 Pat Hutchinson
177 Clinton Lewis
187 Richard Sanford
188 Janneke Kotte
193 Paul Bickford
196 Lisa Diefenderfer
197 Lisa Diefenderfer
202 Jemmy Archer
210 Robert Urquhart Jr
211 Robert Urquhart Jr
218 Robert Pfeifer
222 Kelly Kinsey
229 Kyle Boykin
231 Bill Draper
235 Scott Vrana
236 Patricia Munford
237 Patricia Munford
238 Patricia Munford
241 Todor Radoulov
245 Bob Schnell
256 Elliott Rouilard
261 Michael Mancuso
263 Jamie Schallmo
264 Jamie Schallmo
265 Linda Fern Schmiel
266 Linda Fern Schmiel

Simply Photography 2019 Exhibit

Title
Painted Lady

Vestrahorn Iceland
Drifting

Spirit Island, Canada
Empty Skin
Fragmented 2

Liquid

Against the Wall
Aliens in the Garden
Persistant

Girl With the Umbrella (Nickel Bridge)

The Beautiful Familiar

Guggenheim
Swamp Forks

Alley Cat

Main Street Station NW B&W
deSaturate

King's Dead

The Green Room

Fish Market

Winter is Coming

CSX Atlantic Coast Line Railroad
Bridge Feb 1, 2018

Fan Green Door

Curvature, Hollywood Cemetery
Lakefront: The Four

Mosque Sidi-bel-abbe

Light in the Dark

Winter River

Waiting Room

World War Il Memorial (2016)
Moment of Clarity

Maggie

Loss 1

Loss 2

Medium

BW Print/Painted
Photography on
Metal

Macro
Photography
Photo on Metal
Photography
Type C Print
Digital

Photography
Photography
Black and White
Digital
Photography

Photography

Photography
Digital

Digital

Photography
Photography
Photography
Digital

Photography
Photography
Photography

Digital

Photography
Photography
Photography
Photography
Photography
Digital

B&W Digital
Digital

Digital
Photography
Photography

Price
$425

$350

$175

$350

$50
$300
$495

$70
$70
$125

$300

$200

$300
$135

$135

$225
$135
$135
$350

$135
$125
$75

$215

$110
$110
$140
$120
$100

$80

$150
$60
$60
$200
$150

Honorable
Mention

3rd Place



ART WORKS.

Downstairs Walls 1, 14, 20

2
26
38
45

49
69
71
77

80
95
98
100
109
113
115
117

145
151
166

173
175
182
199
200
207
214
215
224
232
243

250
251

257
260

270

Entries Submitted: 271 Accepted: 108

Artist
Thomas Conway
Johanna Stoneking
Leo Meire
Anastasia P. Kelley

Marie Kennedy
Vincenzo Lupinetti
Vincenzo Lupinetti

Katherine J. Podlewski

Mark Best
Michael Allen
Tammy Berry

Arnie Cohen

Parks Rountrey
Heidi M. Nunnally
Heidi M. Nunnally

Stuart DuBreuil

Simply Photography 2019 Exhibit

Title

Harvey's Barber Shop
VA War Memorial
AND

Crystal Ice

Untitled Obfuscation #4
Fantasma 2-A
Fantasma 2-C

Gardinia + Rose of Sharon in Blue
Bottle

Bradford Pear Blossom
Kozan-ji

Autumn Steeple

The Silent Path
Butterfly High Five
Karlskirche en Wien
Before the Storm
Raging River

Carolyn & Lisabeth Pitts Carytown Saturday Night

Thomas Chandler
Jay Denny

Pat Carrier
Pat Carrier
Doug Turner

Miles D Raleigh
Miles D Raleigh
Yves Danis
Michele Garrigan
Rick Blanton
Karen Taylor Davis
Bill Draper
Sydni Stearns

Dennis Yankaw
Anne B. Burnley

Leilia Magee
Michael Mancuso

Matthias Miller

Caught in Time
Out West

Misty Meadow
Old Crab Shack
Sashatchian Crossing

Lights
Untitled #1

Coexistence

New Day

She's in Good Hands

The Magnificent Magnolia
Shenandoah National Park, Black
Rock Summit

Green Reflection

Polariod Studies Il
Fire In The Hole

Lamar in Bed

The Pyramid (Hollywood Cemetery)
2016

Stop. Look.

Medium
Photography
Photography
Photography
Digital

Photography
Colleged Photos
Colleged Photos
Photography

Photography
Photography
Photography
Photography
Photography
Photography
Photography
Photo Archival
Print
Photography
Photography
Digital

Photography
Photography
Digital

Digital
Digital

Photography
Photography
Photography
Photography
Photography

Digital

FP100C
Altered
Photography
Black & White
Digital

Photography

Price
$175
$150
$50
$75

$150
$200
$250

$50

$275
$120

$45
$195
$100
$295
$295
$175

$396
$250
$175

$90
$110
$300
$20
$20
$75
$160
$190
$150
$75
$75

$225
$385

$200
$150

$160



