

# Simply Photography 2019 Exhibit Juror: Thomas Moore

#### **Upstairs Gallery**

Ops	tan 5 Canci y	A	T'41.	BA - Comm	D	
		Artist	Title	Medium	Price	
4	•	Helms	Under the Willow Tree	Photography	\$110 \$250	
7	•	Cornett	Twisted	Photography	\$250	
12		Pitini	Belize Men with Pig	Photography	\$285	
15		Lott	Perfect	Photography	\$250	
17		Lott	Serious Archer	Photography	\$150	
19	Joseph	•	Admiring the Art	Photography	\$175	
22		Brelsford	Dayton Diner	Photography	\$200	
23		Cazares	Baile el Caribe	Photography	\$80	
24		Davis	Natural Wonder	Photography	\$175	
25	Kathleen	•	After The Rain	Photography	\$275	
28	Jonathan		Bike Race, Flood Wall	Photography	\$175	1st Place
31		Hennessy	Black Dahlia	Photography	\$200	
32		Hennessy	Bianca and Chloe	Photography	\$200	
43	Jay Grebe		As the Time Passes in this Place	Photography	\$120	
48	Kevin	O'Connor	Feel the Love	Black and White Photography	\$50	
52	Joshua H.	Croft	Hazerot	Chromagenic Print	\$800	
54	Joshua H.	Croft	The Biltmore	Chromagenic Print	\$600	
55	Tish	Underwood	Prairie Portal	Photography	\$325	
57	Libby	Clark	Untitled	Photography	\$175	
60	•	Clark	Lotus	Photography	\$175	
61	Rodger	Merriman	Chicago	Photography	\$70	
64	John D.		Bryce Cayon Morning	Photography	\$500	
73	Anita	Storino	Bird. Moon. Trees.	Photography	\$150	
81	David	Everette	Alone	Black and White Photography	\$295	
85	Lina	Whitworth	Night Passage	Photography	\$300	
90	William M.		Professional Cyclist	Photography	\$250	
91		Garofalo	Creature of the Deep	Photography	\$220	
92		Garofalo	Vintage Bath	Photography	\$220	
101		Cohen	Hatcher Pass, Red	Photography	\$195	
107		Rountrey	Heavy Snow in Hanover	Photography	\$100	
114		Nunnally	Edisto	Photography	\$295	
120	Manhattan	•	Industrial Flow	Photography on Canvas	\$500	
122	Charlie	Willis	Old House and Tree, King William Co., VA	Black and White Photography	\$300	
123	Charlie	Willis	Route 605	Black and White Photography	\$300	
126	Erlene	Hendrix	Contemplation of Flight #5	Photo Composite	\$325	2nd Place
130	Geoffrey	Coleman	Two Doors in the Casbah	Digital	\$555	
135	lohn	Crosby	Homestead Morning	Photography	\$150	
137		Crosby	Stone Mt	Photography	\$150 \$150	
		•		•		
138	Ann	Fulcher	An Unbreakable Bond	Digital on Metal	\$450	



# Simply Photography 2019 Exhibit Juror: Thomas Moore

		Artist	Title	Medium	Price	
141	Carlie	Collier	Painted Lady	BW Print/Painted	\$425	
148	Venkat	Santosh	Vestrahorn Iceland	Photography on Metal	\$350	
154	Jann	Edmondson	Drifting	Macro Photography	\$175	
157	Martin T.	Evans	Spirit Island, Canada	Photo on Metal	\$350	
160	Sue	Maida	Empty Skin	Photography	\$50	
162	Cait	Layton	Fragmented 2	Type C Print	\$300	
164	Santiago	Osorio	Liquid	Digital	\$495	
170	Pat	Hutchinson	Against the Wall	Photography	\$70	
171	Pat	Hutchinson	Aliens in the Garden	Photography	\$70	
177	Clinton	Lewis	Persistant	Black and White Digital	\$125	
187	Richard	Sanford	Girl With the Umbrella (Nickel Bridge)	Photography	\$300	
188	Janneke	Kotte	The Beautiful Familiar	Photography	\$200	Honorable Mention
193	Paul	Bickford	Guggenheim	Photography	\$300	3rd Place
196	Lisa	Diefenderfer	Swamp Forks	Digital	\$135	
197	Lisa	Diefenderfer	Alley Cat	Digital	\$135	
202	Jemmy	Archer	Main Street Station NW B&W	Photography	\$225	
210	Robert	Urquhart Jr	deSaturate	Photography	\$135	
211	Robert	Urquhart Jr	King's Dead	Photography	\$135	
218	Robert	Pfeifer	The Green Room	Digital	\$350	
222	Kelly	Kinsey	Fish Market	Photography	\$135	
229	Kyle	Boykin	Winter is Coming	Photography	\$125	
231	Bill	Draper	CSX Atlantic Coast Line Railroad Bridge Feb 1, 2018	Photography	\$75	
235	Scott	Vrana	Fan Green Door	Digital	\$215	
236		Munford	Curvature, Hollywood Cemetery	Photography	\$110	
237		Munford	Lakefront: The Four	Photography	\$110	
238		Munford	Mosque Sidi-bel-abbe	Photography	\$140	
241		Radoulov	Light in the Dark	Photography	\$120	
245		Schnell	Winter River	Photography	\$100	
256	Elliott	Rouilard	Waiting Room	Digital	\$80	
261	Michael	Mancuso	World War II Memorial (2016)	B&W Digital	\$150	
263	Jamie	Schallmo	Moment of Clarity	Digital	\$60	
264	Jamie	Schallmo	Maggie	Digital	\$60	
265	Linda Fern		Loss 1	Photography	\$200	
266	Linda Fern		Loss 2	Photography	\$150	
		-		3 - T 7		



### Simply Photography 2019 Exhibit Juror: Thomas Moore

Downstairs Walls 1, 14, 20								
Downstans		Artist	Title	Medium	Price			
2		Conway	Harvey's Barber Shop	Photography	\$175			
<u> </u>		Stoneking	VA War Memorial	Photography	\$150			
38		Meire	AND	Photography	\$50			
45	Anastasia P.		Crystal Ice	Digital	\$75			
		•	•	· ·				
49		Kennedy	Untitled Obfuscation #4	Photography	\$150			
69	Vincenzo	•	Fantasma 2-A	Colleged Photos	\$200			
71	Vincenzo	•	Fantasma 2-C	Colleged Photos	\$250			
77	Katherine J.	Podlewski	Gardinia + Rose of Sharon in Blue Bottle	Photography	\$50			
80	Mark	Best	Bradford Pear Blossom	Photography	\$275			
95	Michael	Allen	Kozan-ji	Photography	\$120			
98	Tammy	Berry	Autumn Steeple	Photography	\$45			
100	Arnie	Cohen	The Silent Path	Photography	\$195			
109	Parks	Rountrey	Butterfly High Five	Photography	\$100			
113		Nunnally	Karlskirche en Wien	Photography	\$295			
115		Nunnally	Before the Storm	Photography	\$295			
117	Stuart	DuBreuil	Raging River	Photo Archival Print	\$175			
145	Carolyn &	Lisabeth Pitts	Carytown Saturday Night	Photography	\$396			
151	Thomas	Chandler	Caught in Time	Photography	\$250			
166	Jay	Denny	Out West	Digital	\$175			
173	Pat	Carrier	Misty Meadow	Photography	\$90			
175	Pat	Carrier	Old Crab Shack	Photography	\$110			
182	Doug	Turner	Sashatchian Crossing	Digital	\$300			
199	Miles D	Raleigh	Lights	Digital	\$20			
200	Miles D	Raleigh	Untitled #1	Digital	\$20			
207	Yves	Danis	Coexistence	Photography	\$75			
214		Garrigan	New Day	Photography	\$160			
215		Blanton	She's in Good Hands	Photography	\$190			
224	Karen Taylor	Davis	The Magnificent Magnolia	Photography	\$150			
232	Bill	Draper	Shenandoah National Park, Black Rock Summit	Photography	\$75			
243	Sydni	Stearns	Green Reflection	Digital	\$75			
250	Dennis	Yankaw	Polariod Studies III	FP100C	\$225			
251	Anne B.	Burnley	Fire In The Hole	Altered Photography	\$385			
257	Leilia	Magee	Lamar in Bed	Black & White	\$200			
260		Mancuso	The Pyramid (Hollywood Cemetery) 2016	Digital	\$150			
270	Matthias	Miller	Stop. Look.	Photography	\$160			

Entries Submitted: 271 Accepted: 108